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Content Description

Warning
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Function
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1. INSTALLATION

Preparation

Mounting
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Fuel Pump

1 2

3

3

2

1

3

2

1

2 (OPTIONAL)
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Drain Hoses
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Wiring
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Start up 2. TROUBLESHOOTING



16 17

3. REPAIRS
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4. PARTS LIST

Installation Kit
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TR-1001 & TR-1241 TR-2001 & TR-2241
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One Year Limited Warranty




